Norway
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Team

Open
2000 AGR
2001 AGR
2002 AGR
2003 AGR

2004  Sgndre Ski
2005 Sgndre Ski
2006  Segndre Ski
2007  Segndre Ski
2008  Sandefjord
2009  Sandefjord
2010  Sandefjord
2011  Vestfold

2012  Vestfold

2013  Hurum

2014  Moss MGA
2015  Moss MGA
2016  Borge Svart
2017  Not Contested
2018  Not Contested

Tina Solbakken
Tina Solbakken
Linn Cecilie Erlandsen
Tina Solbakken
Kaja Lande
Kaja Lande
Kaja Lande

Ida Baietta
Karen Houge
Karen Houge
Karen Houge
Karen Houge
Karen Houge
Lillan Akselsen
Karoline Kjuus
Sofie Klevmark
Karoline Kjuus

Caroline Vatne

Tina Johansen

Tina Johansen

Tina Johansen
Maren Lande
Maren Lande
Maren Lande
Maren Lande

Lotte Hansen

Lotte Hansen

Johan Ramtung
Andreas Berger
Andreas Berger
Anne-Grethe Jarlset
Charlotte Faye Gaarder
Frida Gillebo

Mari Naess

Lene Solbakken
Lene Graver
Lene Graver
Lene Graver
Malin Martinsson
Malin Martinsson
Thea QDstby

Line Hilmersen
Vibeke Johansen
Vibeke Johansen
Vibeke Johansen
Lene Graver
Andrew Jordan
Maiken Rgnningen
Frida Gillebo
Heidi Bjgrgo
Bettina Bogen

Karoline Heen Nilsen
Lene Solbakken
Karoline Heen Nilsen
Michelle Knudsen
Nina Gran

Nina Gran

Nina Gran

Vilde Vigerust
Henriette Johansen
Henriette Johansen
Henriette Johansen
Henriette Johansen
Henriette Johansen
Henriette Johansen
Heidi Bjgrgo

Sofie Houge

Luna Jacobsen

Michelle Knudsen
Michelle Knudsen
Kristine Gyberg
Kristine Gyberg
Vilde Vigerust
Vilde Vigerust
Vilde Vigerust

Christina @deskaug
Christina @deskaug
Stine Omsted

Nina Tuv

Sandra Rudaa
Christina @deskaug
Sofie Houge
Anne-Grethe Jarlset
Hedda Stadheim

Ragnhild Feegri
Thea Qstby

Reserve (in italics if unused)

Unused Reserve

Unused Reserve

Unused Reserve

Unused Reserve

Unused Reserve

Unused Reserve

Unused Reserve

Unused Reserve

Unused Reserve

Unused Reserve

Unused Reserve

Unused Reserve

Unused Reserve

Unused Reserve

Unused Reserve

Unused Reserve

Trainer

Tina Solbakken
Tina Solbakken
Tina Solbakken
Tina Solbakken
Alyce Lande
Daniel Evensen
Alyce Lande
Alyce Lande
Lotte Hansen
Jens Martin
Robert Leese
Caroline Forster
Karoline Kjuus
Andrew Jordan
Vilde Vigerust

2019

2020

2021

2022

Pairs
Open

2002 Lene Graver
2003 Lene Graver
2004 Lene Graver
2005 Nina Gran
2006  Vilde Vigerust
2007  Nina Gran
2008  Line Hilmersen
2009  Karen Houge
2010  Vilde Vigerust
2011 Frida Gillebo
2012  Karen Houge
2013  Lene Graver
2014  Lene Graver
2015  Karen Houge
2016  Karoline Kjuus
2017  Karoline Kjuus
2018  Karen Houge

Karoline Heen Nilsen
Tina Johansen
Kaja Lande

Kaja Lande

Maren Lande

Kaja Lande

Maren Lande

Lillan Akselsen
Maren Lande

Lillan Akselsen
Henriette Johansen
Lillan Akselsen
Karen Houge
Henriette Johansen
Henriette Johansen
Henriette Johansen
Henriette Johansen

2019

2020

2021

2022

Under 18 (was under 17 up until 2020)

2009 Rebekka Vilu

2010  Henriette Johansen
2011  Silje Hagen

2012  Charlotte Faye Gaarder
2013  Edel Gutvik

2014  Mari Neess

2015  Not Contested

2016  Not Contested

Frida Gillebo
Karoline Kjuus
Amanda Holst
Frida Gillebo
Maiken Rgnningen
Hedda Stadheim

2017

2018  Not Contested

2019

2020

2021

2022

Individuals
Open

2003 Lene Graver
2004 Lene Graver

Confidential




2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Under 18 (was under 17 up until 2020)

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Kaja Lande

Lene Graver
Maren Lande

Line Hilmersen
Maren Lande
Maren Lande
Lillann Akselsen
Nina Sgrensen
Henriette Johansen
Karen Houge

Mari Naess
Karoline Kjuus
Henriette Johansen
Henriette Johansen
Henriette Johansen

Rebekka Vilu
Frida Gillebo

Silje Hagen

Frida Gillebo

Edel Gutvik
Christina Brokerud
Ingrid Wennersten
Luna Jacobsen
Luna Jacobsen
Lotta Daler

Confidential



